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				603.935.7524
293 Wilson Street, Manchester, NH 03103

Hours: Monday – Saturday 3-9 pm
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				Contact us:

info@recoverynh.org

Tel: 603.935.7524
Fax: 603.232.3758

Hope Recovery Center
293 Wilson Street suite #101
Manchester, NH 03103

 

Hours:
Monday – Saturday 3-9 pm
Open weekdays for noontime meetings
Closed from 1:00-3:00

 


			
 
			
 
				
				
				
				
				
				Our Staff:

Randy – randy@recoverynh.org

Missy – missy@recoverynh.org

Dave – dave@recoverynh.org

Sharna – sharna@recoverynh.org

Melissa – melissa.greig@recoverynh.org

Jasmine – jasmine@recoverynh.org

Lonnie – Lawrence@recoverynh.org

Ben – ben@recoverynh.org


			
 
			
 
				
				
				
				
				
				Additional Information

Board of Directors
 

Resources

Careers

Dear Hope Nation Letters

Connect With Staff

Meetings


			
 
				
				
				Friends of Recovery NH – DBA as Hope for NH Recovery is a 501c3 nonprofit
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